
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936014083 5PSSDB 22.79 3.50 79.76

1936014090P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.75 5.70 129.68

1936014105P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.54 5.70 128.48

1936014114P10 - (323-3599) LEGACY GROVE - MG and DET 10PSSDA 22.61 4.20 94.96

1936014124P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.89 3.50 80.12

1936014131P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.79 5.95 135.60

1936014137P10 - (323-3374) Woodhaven Estates Sec 4 - WSDP 5PSSDB 22.77 5.95 135.48

1936014146P10 - (323-2895) Grand Central Park Sec 34 WSD 5PSSDB 22.76 5.15 117.21

1936014155P10 - (323-3614) KRESSTON SEC 8 WSD 10PSSDA 22.76 4.95 112.66

1936014165P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.65 5.95 134.77

1936014177P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 21.99 5.95 130.84

1936014190P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.51 3.50 78.79

1936014194P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.66 5.95 134.83

1936014209P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.47 3.50 78.64

1936014213P10 - (323-3374) Woodhaven Estates Sec 4 - WSDP 5PSSDB 22.45 5.95 133.58

1936014228P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.96 5.95 136.61

1936014238P10 - (323-2523) GRAND LAKES RESERVE 5PSSDB 22.93 4.20 96.31

1936014249P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.94 5.95 136.49

1936014271P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 22.95 4.40 100.98

1936014282P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.61 3.50 79.13

1936014290P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 22.93 4.40 100.89

1936014297P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 23.01 5.95 136.91

1936014312P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 23.02 4.40 101.29

1936014320P10 - (323-2291) Audubon Crssng Trl Ph 1 and Sec. 7 offsite WSDP 5PSSDB 23.03 5.15 118.60

1936014327P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 23.02 5.95 136.97

1936014332P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.94 5.95 136.49

1936014342P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 23.02 3.35 77.12

1936014348P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 23.05 4.40 101.42

1936014354P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 23.02 4.40 101.29

1936014360P10 - (323-3946) 28321 FM 2978 7PSSDB 22.95 5.45 125.08

1936014374P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 23.01 4.40 101.24

1936014380P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 22.95 5.95 136.55

1936014390 5PSSDB 22.96 5.95 136.61

3765.38

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 3765.38

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 10/30/2025

R006203

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD

P10 - 323-814



-$453.20

TOTAL $3312.18

Fuel


	10-23-2025 TO 10-29-2025



